MAN utomhus

100 m:

150 m:

200 m:

300 m:

400 m:

800 m:

1000 m:

1500 m:

1 Mile:

3000 m:

5000 m:

10000 m:

10 km vég:
Halvmarathon:
25000 m:
Marathon:

1 Timma:
Hack 110 m:
Hack 200 m:
Hack 300 m:
Hack 400 m:
Hinder 2000 m:
Hinder 3000 m:
Langdhopp:
Trestegshopp:
Hojdhopp:

Stavhopp:
Kula:
Diskus:
Slagga:
Spjut:
Vikt:
Femkamp:
Tiokamp:
4 x100 m:

4 x 200 m:

Oskar Jonsson-75
Henrik Andersson-69
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Thomas Jonsson-59
Fredrik Almberger-66
Albin Olausson-92
Patrik Johansson-65
Johan Hagerlund-67

Mikael Abrahamsson-62
Mikael Abrahamsson-62

Patrik Johansson-65

Mikael Abrahamsson-62

Johan Hagerlund-67
Jan Abrahamsson-62
Bjorn Erik Franzén-47
Patrik Johansson-69
Borje Nordin-50
Henrik Andersson-69
Borje Nordin-50
Mattias Karlsson-89
Thomas Jonsson-59
Borje Nordin-50
Magnus Johansson-69
Par Kallman-72

Adrian Afremov-76
Mikael Persson-67
Mikael Persson-67
Nils Eriksson

Magnus Johansson-69
Mikael Persson-67
Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Magnus Johansson-69
Henrik Andersson-69
Patrik Johansson-69
Borje Nordin-50

Mikael Persson-67

11.51e
18.06e
23.33e
38.01e
51.52e
1.57.61
2.34.00
3.57.98
41715
8.28.71
14.21.03
29.48.95
30.56
1.06.10
1.24.43
2.30.54
17.049m
15.85e
31.6m
41.92¢
58.78e
6.07.37
9.34.44
6.83
12.77
1.86
1.86
3.30
12.91
41.88
43.36
49.38
9.72
3124e
5442m
45.80e

1.49.9

Vretstorp
Orebro/U
Huddinge
Orebro/U
Stockholm/S
Borlange
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Hallsberg
Vasteras
Stockholm
Karlskrona
Vretstorp
Karlskoga

Berlin, Tyskland

Orebro
Roma
Skovde
Orebro/T
Gavle
Orebro/U
Huddinge
Stockholm/S
Karlskrona
Orebro/U
Sodertilje
Orebro/U
Huddinge
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Asbro
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Karlskrona
Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Glanshammar

94
88
85
85
78
80
87
09
84
91
86
86
84
86

86
89
88
72
87
85
08
80
78
88
89
90
19
89
89
59
88
84
78
78
87

84




Fredrik Degerman-63
Fredrik Almberger- 66
Borje Nordin-50

1000 m: 2.11.14  Orebro/U 88
Patrik Johansson-69
Rickard Persson-72
Par Killman-72
Henrik Andersson-69
4 x 800 m: 8.46.0 Orebro/U 79
Hakan Mann-65
Borje Nordin-50
Thomas Jonsson-59
Mikael Abrahamsson-62
4 x 1500 m: 17.03.9  Orebro/U 81
Jan Abrahamsson-62
Hakan Mann-65
Thomas Jonsson-59
Mikael Abrahamsson-62
MAN inomhus
30 m: Oskar Jonsson-75 3.24e  Askersund 96
40 m: Per Arne Persson-51 54m  Hallsberg 68
50 m: Oskar Jonsson-75 6.40e  Orebro/M 96
60 m: Oskar Jonsson-75 7.19¢e  Orebro/M 94
200 m: Oskar Jonsson-75 23.60e Boson 93
400 m: Peter Stenbrink-76 56.24e Orebro/M 91
800 m: Mattias Karlsson-89 1.59.97 Stockholm 07
1000 m: Albin Olausson-92 2.43.50 Orebro/M 07
1500 m: Mattias Karlsson-89 4.03.05 Eskilstuna 08
2000 m: Pontus Lundgren-91 7.05.2  Orebro/Ty 17
3000 m: Patrik Johansson-65 8.32.95 Karlstad 90
Hack 60 m: Patrik Johansson-69 9.23e Falun/L 87
Langdhopp: Borje Nordin-50 6.34  Falun/L 84
Trestegshopp:  Borje Nordin-50 11.88  Vasteras/R 68
Hojdhopp: Par Kédllman-72 1.88  Karlstad 920
Stavhopp:  Adrian Efremov-76 3.09 Orebro/Ty 19
Staende langd: Magnus Johansson-69 298 Askersund 87
Staende hojd: Bjorn Erik Franzén-47 1.41 Hallsberg 63
Kula: Hakan Dunder 13.26  Orebro/U 83
Sjukamp:  Saknas
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